
St Petersburg Field Trip Schedule 2022 

** Field Trip requiring $10 payment ** 
 

     June 2022  

         Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  

 
30 

Memorial Day 
CLOSED 

 
 

31 
 

 1 
 

 2 
 

3 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4 

 

5 

 
6 

**SkyZone** 
13000 66th St, 

Largo, FL 33773 
Depart at 9:00 
return at 2:00 

 

7 
Catapult Water 

Activity on Campus 
10:00-12:00 

Bring Change of 
clothes, towel, 

water shoes 

8 
 

9  
 
 
 
 

10  
 
 
 
Pizza Friday $5 

11 
 

12        
 

13 
 

14   Water Day  
Bring Change of 
clothes, towel, 

water shoes 

15   Teddy Bear 
Mobile on Campus 

8:30 

16 
 

17 
 
 
 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 Seminole Lanes 
8668 Park Blvd, 

Seminole, FL 33777 
Depart 11:00 
Return 4:00 

21 

Practically Pikasso 
Painting 

Activity on Campus 
10:00 

22 
 
 

 

23 
 

24 

Razzmatazz 
Magician Show 

On campus 
10:00 

Pizza Friday $5 

25 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29  
Dundee Farms 
Reptile Show 
On campus 
1:00-2:00 

30*Astro Skate** 
10001 66th St 

Pinellas Park, FL 
33782 

Depart 12:00 
Return 4:30 

1  
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     July 2022  

         
Sunday 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  
 

 
 
 

 

 
 

  
 

  
 

 

1 
 

2 

 

3      
 

4      4th of July 

Closed 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 

Water Day 
Bring change of 

clothes, shoes and 
towel 

 

7 
 

8 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Pizza Friday $5 

9 
 

10     
 

11   Captain Nemo’s 
Pirate Ship 

25 Causeway Blvd, 
Clearwater Beach, 

FL 33767 
Depart 10:00 
Return 3:00 

12 
 

13 
 

14 

Video Game 
Truck 

On campus 
activity 

10:00-12:00 

15 
 
 
 
 
 
 

16 
 

17 18 **Congo River  
Mini Golf** 

20060 US 19 N, 
Clearwater, FL 

33764 

Depart 12:00 
Return 4:00 

19 

Bricks4kids Legos 
On campus 

activity 
1:30-3:30 

20 
 
 
 

 

21 
 
 

22 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Pizza Friday $5 

23 

24 
 

25       26 
 

27      Water Day 
Bring change of 

clothes, shoes and 
towel 

 

28 
 

29     30 
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