St Petersburg Field Trip Schedule 2022

June 2022									
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
	Memorial Day CLOSED Clary *** Menorial *** Day	31	1	2	3	4			
5	6 **SkyZone** 13000 66 th St, Largo, FL 33773 Depart at 9:00 return at 2:00	7 Catapult Water Activity on Campus 10:00-12:00 Bring Change of clothes, towel, water shoes	8	9	10 Pizza Friday \$5	11			
12	13	14 Water Day Bring Change of clothes, towel, water shoes	15 Teddy Bear Mobile on Campus 8:30	16	17	18			
19	20 Seminole Lanes 8668 Park Blvd, Seminole, FL 33777 Depart 11:00 Return 4:00	Practically Pikasso Painting Activity on Campus 10:00	22	23	24 Razzmatazz Magician Show On campus 10:00 Pizza Friday \$5	25			
26	27	28	Dundee Farms Reptile Show On campus 1:00-2:00	30*Astro Skate** 10001 66 th St Pinellas Park, FL 33782 Depart 12:00 Return 4:30	1				

** Field Trip requiring \$10 payment **

St Petersburg Field Trip Schedule 2022

July 2022									
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
					1	2			
3	4 4 th of July Closed	5	6 Water Day	7	8	9			
			Bring change of clothes, shoes and towel		Diano Fridov ČE				
10	11 Captain Nemo's Pirate Ship 25 Causeway Blvd, Clearwater Beach, FL 33767 Depart 10:00 Return 3:00	12	13	Video Game Truck On campus activity 10:00-12:00	Pizza Friday \$5 15	16			
7	18 **Congo River Mini Golf** 20060 US 19 N, Clearwater, FL 33764 Depart 12:00 Return 4:00	Bricks4kids Legos On campus activity 1:30-3:30	20	21	22 Pizza Friday \$5	23			
1	25	26	27 Water Day Bring change of clothes, shoes and towel	28	29	30			

** Field Trip requiring \$10 payment **

St Petersburg Field Trip Schedule 2022